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Women / 10
Session: All

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Courtney Haley1 329 QLD 26.300T 12.875
4.800
8.075

13.425
4.800
8.625

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Meagan Silvers1 420 VIC 26.300T 13.375

4.800
8.575

12.925
4.700
8.225

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Eloise Valli3 464 WA 26.02512.900

5.200
7.700

13.125
5.300
7.825

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Abbie Benstead4 325 QLD 25.57512.775

4.700
8.075

12.800
4.600
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Natalie Bennison5 324 QLD 25.200T 12.175

5.200
6.975

13.025
5.200
7.825

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Christie Donaghey5 416 VIC 25.200T 12.675

4.600
8.075

12.525
4.600
7.925

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Taylor Ryan7 332 QLD 24.97512.275

4.300
7.975

12.700
4.700
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Bianca Wardell8 334 QLD 24.52512.100

4.900
7.200

12.425
4.600
7.825

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sophie Musgrave9 331 QLD 24.37511.375

3.700
7.675

13.000
4.300
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Olivia Burnett10 377 TAS 24.27512.125

5.000
7.125

12.150
4.700
7.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nicole Quine11 418 VIC 24.17511.625

4.700
6.925

12.550
4.900
7.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tiarne Holloway12 330 QLD 24.15012.225

3.800
8.425

11.925
3.800
8.125

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sarah Iwanoczko13 280 NSW 24.12512.075

4.800
7.275

12.050
4.800
7.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Georgia Devine14 277 NSW 23.90011.750
5.200
6.550

12.150
5.300
6.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Georgia Holston15 417 VIC 23.57511.025

3.800
7.225

12.550
4.200
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Christine Bonfadini16 415 VIC 23.35011.600

4.100
7.500

11.750
4.400
7.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Claire Esdaile17 278 NSW 23.30010.375

5.200
5.175

12.925
4.800
8.125

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Bianka Rose18 252 ACT 23.22513.050

5.900
7.150

10.175
5.400
4.775

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alicia Biggs19 326 QLD 23.20011.675

3.600
8.075

11.525
3.600
7.925

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Anna Flamsteed20 328 QLD 22.62511.325

3.800
7.525

11.300
3.800
7.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Amy Smit21 283 NSW 22.05011.100

4.300
6.800

10.950
4.000
6.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Breeanna Carter22 276 NSW 21.77511.875

4.500
7.375

9.900
3.300
6.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Stephanie Toogood23 333 QLD 21.70010.900

3.100
7.800

10.800
3.200
7.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Danielle Rickard24 419 VIC 21.67510.950

3.500
7.450

10.725
3.500
7.225

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Claire Black25 327 QLD 21.57510.625

2.400
8.225

10.950
2.400
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sophie Mcnay26 281 NSW 21.1259.600

3.900
5.700

11.525
4.300
7.225

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Jessica Stanton27 284 NSW 20.6759.875
3.300
6.575

10.800
3.900
6.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jessica Sammells28 365 SA 20.4758.625

3.000
5.625

11.850
4.600
7.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Breanna Hale29 279 NSW 19.45010.950

3.500
7.450

8.500
3.900
4.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jessica Bax30 323 QLD 0.0000.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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